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Description

202010080004
56760

10/08/2020
09:45:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN
SCOTT ALAN

16 84 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:84
Sub:PARK
FOREST

202010080004
56770

10/08/2020
09:46:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS
TIMOTHY
PAUL

38 5 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:5
Sub:HAWKINS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

202010160004
71300

10/16/2020
08:31:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GANTA SREE
KANTH

19 157 Lot#:11
Book:19
Pg:157
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
TWO

202010160004
72770

10/16/2020
03:38:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART
MELISSA JO

37 58 Lot#:642
Book:37 Pg:58
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202010200004
75180

10/20/2020
09:12:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLEAN
JOHN
WILBURN

11 45 Lot#:30
Book:11 Pg:45
Sub:LINWOOD
ESTATES

202010200004
75560

10/20/2020
09:48:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor LIEN VACARELLA
MARY A

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202011050005
04520

11/05/2020
02:15:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONLEY
MICHAEL
JOSEPH

35 82 Lot#:332
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202011100005
13590

11/10/2020
09:45:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ORAVET
CHRISTOPHE
R BARTON

43 57 Lot#:1363
Book:43 Pg:57
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III

202011170005
24260

11/17/2020
09:35:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS
TAYLOR D

14 86 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:86
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 10TH
ADDITION

202012010005
46430

12/01/2020
09:40:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEMMING
ALEXANDER

15 41 Lot#:27
Book:15 Pg:41
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE III

202012010005
47470

12/01/2020
11:35:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER
JAMES D

36 96 Lot#:42
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT



202012090005
63470

12/09/2020
11:06:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARRIER
EDWARD LEE

10 72 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:72
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS
FOURTH
SECTOR UNIT
II RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6 7
10 11 AND 12

202012220005
88930

12/22/2020
04:08:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VANSANT
WALTER
SCOTT

51 54 Lot#:1 Book:51
Pg:54
Sub:VANSANT
ESTATES
FINAL PLAT

202101130000
21840

01/13/2021
02:13:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLENDON
BRIAN
THOMAS

16 17 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:17
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 12TH
ADDITION 2ND
PHASE

202101150000
24270

01/15/2021
08:28:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
SHANETTA

35 144 Lot#:26
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

202101260000
42760

01/26/2021
02:35:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRELL
FLOYD
WESLEY

9 138 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMANDED
MAP

202101260000
42810

01/26/2021
02:38:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
MARIANNE
ZIMMER

31 3 Lot#:25
Book:31 Pg:3
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
FOURTH
SECTOR RE
RECORDED

202101280000
46750

01/28/2021
08:24:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH HARRY
WADE

32 25 Lot#:14
Book:32 Pg:25
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
FINAL PLAT

202102050000
63010

02/05/2021
02:34:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLMES
HEATHER
MARIE

12 91 Lot#:71
Book:12 Pg:91
Sub:STRATFO
RD PLACE II
FINAL PLAT

202102050000
63020

02/05/2021
02:42:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT
SCOTT
BRYAN

13 20 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:20
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CLUSTER
HOMES 1ST
SECTOR

202102050000
63120

02/05/2021
03:16:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PHELPS
JONATHAN
TYLER

27 52 Lot#:354
Book:27 Pg:52
Sub:OLD
CAHABA OAK
RIDGE
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION



202102080000
64990

02/08/2021
01:15:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRAZIER
JUDY CLARK

33 101 Lot#:105
Book:33
Pg:101
Sub:STERLING
OAKS
CONDOMINIU
M

202102250000
94270

02/25/2021
08:22:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PEEBLES
DELANDON
DEON

48 61 Lot#:78
Book:48 Pg:61
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 4

202103090001
16130

03/09/2021
09:48:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER
PARKER

8 18 Lot#:50 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

202103150001
26220

03/15/2021
07:55:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATKINS
DEAQUANITA

27 81 Lot#:38
Book:27 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S CREEK
AMENDED
FINAL
SECOND PLAT

202103150001
27800

03/15/2021
12:00:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSTONE
JOHN
THOMAS

34 147 Lot#:4-61
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

202103160001
29730

03/16/2021
09:28:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE VIKI
JACKSON

39 123 Lot#:85
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE III

202103180001
36470

03/18/2021
01:49:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCALLUM
BRANDON
KEITH

32 76 Lot#:3 Book:32
Pg:76
Sub:MOUNTAI
N CREST
ESTATES
FINAL PLAT

202103240001
49250

03/24/2021
04:07:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANG LUKE
ANTHONY

27 100 Lot#:355
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

202103240001
49260

03/24/2021
04:08:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FAIRWEATHE
R JOHN
ZACHARY

38 109 Lot#:37
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


