Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	Applied: Pa	arty Seq=	1,0; Name	= APCO E	EMPLOYE	ES CRED	IT UNION	; Legal Sed	η= 1;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202010080004 56760	10/08/2020 09:45:06	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN SCOTT ALAN			16	84		Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:84 Sub:PARK FOREST
202010080004 56770	10/08/2020 09:46:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS TIMOTHY PAUL			38	5		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:5 Sub:HAWKINS FAMILY SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
202010160004 71300	10/16/2020 08:31:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANTA SREE KANTH			19	157		Lot#:11 Book:19 Pg:157 Sub:LENOX PLACE PHASE TWO
202010160004 72770	10/16/2020 03:38:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART MELISSA JO			37	58		Lot#:642 Book:37 Pg:58 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202010200004 75180	10/20/2020 09:12:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLEAN JOHN WILBURN			11	45		Lot#:30 Book:11 Pg:45 Sub:LINWOOD ESTATES
202010200004 75560	10/20/2020 09:48:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	LIEN	VACARELLA MARY A			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202011050005 04520	11/05/2020 02:15:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONLEY MICHAEL JOSEPH			35	82		Lot#:332 Book:35 Pg:82 Sub:HADDING TON PARC AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202011100005 13590	11/10/2020 09:45:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ORAVET CHRISTOPHE R BARTON			43	57		Lot#:1363 Book:43 Pg:57 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE III
202011170005 24260	11/17/2020 09:35:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWENS TAYLOR D			14	86		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:86 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 10TH ADDITION
202012010005 46430	12/01/2020 09:40:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEMMING ALEXANDER			15	41		Lot#:27 Book:15 Pg:41 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE III
202012010005 47470	12/01/2020 11:35:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER JAMES D			36	96		Lot#:42 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT

202012090005 63470	12/09/2020 11:06:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARRIER EDWARD LEE	10	72	Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:10 Pg:72 Sub:ROYAL OAKS FOURTH SECTOR UNIT II RESURVEY OF LOTS 6 7 10 11 AND 12
202012220005 88930	12/22/2020 04:08:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANSANT WALTER SCOTT	51	54	Lot#:1 Book:51 Pg:54 Sub:VANSANT ESTATES FINAL PLAT
202101130000 21840	01/13/2021 02:13:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLENDON BRIAN THOMAS	16	17	Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:17 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 12TH ADDITION 2ND PHASE
202101150000 24270	01/15/2021 08:28:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD SHANETTA	35	144	Lot#:26 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
202101260000 42760	01/26/2021 02:35:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRELL FLOYD WESLEY	9	138	Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE AMANDED MAP
202101260000 42810	01/26/2021 02:38:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS MARIANNE ZIMMER	31	3	Lot#:25 Book:31 Pg:3 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK FOURTH SECTOR RE RECORDED
202101280000 46750	01/28/2021 08:24:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH HARRY WADE	32	25	Lot#:14 Book:32 Pg:25 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE FINAL PLAT
202102050000 63010	02/05/2021 02:34:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLMES HEATHER MARIE	12	91	Lot#:71 Book:12 Pg:91 Sub:STRATFO RD PLACE II FINAL PLAT
202102050000 63020	02/05/2021 02:42:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT SCOTT BRYAN	13	20	Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:20 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CLUSTER HOMES 1ST SECTOR
202102050000 63120	02/05/2021 03:16:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHELPS JONATHAN TYLER	27	52	Lot#:354 Book:27 Pg:52 Sub:OLD CAHABA OAK RIDGE SECTOR SECOND ADDITION

202102080000 64990	02/08/2021 01:15:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRAZIER JUDY CLARK		33	101	Lot#:105 Book:33 Pg:101 Sub:STERLING OAKS CONDOMINIU M
202102250000 94270	02/25/2021 08:22:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEEBLES DELANDON DEON		48	61	Lot#:78 Book:48 Pg:61 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 4
202103090001 16130	03/09/2021 09:48:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER PARKER		8	18	Lot#:50 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
202103150001 26220	03/15/2021 07:55:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATKINS DEAQUANITA		27	81	Lot#:38 Book:27 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S CREEK AMENDED FINAL SECOND PLAT
202103150001 27800	03/15/2021 12:00:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSTONE JOHN THOMAS		34	147	Lot#:4-61 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
202103160001 29730	03/16/2021 09:28:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE VIKI JACKSON		39	123	Lot#:85 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE III
202103180001 36470	03/18/2021 01:49:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCALLUM BRANDON KEITH		32	76	Lot#:3 Book:32 Pg:76 Sub:MOUNTAI N CREST ESTATES FINAL PLAT
202103240001 49250	03/24/2021 04:07:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANG LUKE ANTHONY		27	100	Lot#:355 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
202103240001 49260	03/24/2021 04:08:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAIRWEATHE R JOHN ZACHARY		38	109	Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION